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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa

F4 S-SS-GRAND
30 TREINO-F4 S
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:28:37

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
16/05/2025 15:28 . .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
11 55.008 +0.265 15:41:31.767 12 15:43:07.02
(17) GIULIANO FORCOLIN 12 54.850 +0.107 15:42:26.617 13 55.591 +0.728 15:44:02.6°
1 56.064 +1.490 15:30:40.454 13 54.930 +0.187 15:43:21.547 14 2:03.125 +1:08.262 15:46:05.75
2 54.988 +0.414 15:31:35.442 14 54.810 +0.067 15:44:16.357 15 55.655 +0.792 15:47:01.41
3 54.696 +0.122 15:32:30.138 15 55.145 +0.402 15:45:11.502 16 55.301 +0.438 15:47:56.7"
4 54.712 +0.138 15:33:24.850 16 57.010 +2.267 15:46:08.512 17 55.161 +0.298 15:48:51.87
5 54.620 +0.046 15:34:19.470
6 4:27.226 +3:32.652 15:38:46.696 (82) GIVAGO NUNES (13) BRUNO SCHUNCK
7 54.832 +0.258 15:39:41.528 1 56.253 +1.487 15:30:28.337 1 56.105 +1.145 15:30:27.2¢
8 54.868 +0.294 15:40:36.396 2 55.206 +0.440 15:31:23.543 2 55.270 +0.310 15:31:22.5¢
9 54.782 +0.208 15:41:31.178 3 54.982 +0.216 15:32:18.525 3 55.076 +0.116 15:32:17.61
10 15:42:25.752 4 59.209 +4.443 15:33:17.734 4 55.272 +0.312 15:33:12.8¢
1 54.931 +0.357 15:43:20.683 5 55.559 +0.793 15:34:13.293 5 55.460 +0.500 15:34:08.3¢
12 55.156 +0.582 15:44:15.839 6 3:02.239 +2:07.473 15:37:15.532 6 3:07.095 +2:12.135 15:37:15.4"
13 54.648 +0.074 15:45:10.487 7 55.223 +0.457 15:38:10.755 7 55.107 +0.147 15:38:10.5¢
14 55.098 +0.524 15:46:05.585 8 54.965 +0.199 15:39:05.720 8 55.078 +0.118 15:39:05.62
15 54.895 +0.321 15:47:00.480 9 55.127 +0.361 15:40:00.847 9 15:40:00.5¢
10 54.819 +0.053 15:40:55.666 10 55.007 +0.047 15:40:55.5¢
(223) VERIVALDO 1" 55.585 +0.819 15:41:51.251 11 56.357 +1.397 15:41:51.94
1 59.345 +4.692 15:31:09.316 12 55.242 +0.476 15:42:46.493 12 55.339 +0.379 15:42:47.2¢
2 56.280 +1.627 15:32:05.596 13 55.332 +0.566 15:43:41.825 13 55.197 +0.237 15:43:42 4§
3 55.977 +1.324 15:33:01.573 14 54.917 +0.151 15:44:36.742 14 55.119 +0.159 15:44:37.6(
4 55.875 +1.222 15:33:57.448 15 55.032 +0.266 15:45:31.774 15 55.056 +0.096 15:45:32.6°
5 55.638 +0.985 15:34:53.086 16 54.996 +0.230 15:46:26.770 16 54.980 +0.020 15:46:27.6"
6 55.477 +0.824 15:35:48.563 17 54.766 15:47:21.536 17 56.671 +1.711 15:47:24.3(
7 55.812 +1.159 15:36:44.375
8 1:08.011 +13.358 15:37:52.386 (16) FERNANDO COSTA (27) RODRIGO ANZANELLO
9 3:02.872 +2:08.219 15:40:55.258 1 56.776 +2.008 15:30:10.010 1 57.562 +2.557 15:30:19.0¢€
10 57.608 +2.955 15:41:52.866 2 56.807 +2.039 15:31:06.817 2 56.188 +1.183 15:31:15.2¢
11 55.542 +0.889 15:42:48.408 3 55.368 +0.600 15:32:02.185 3 1:22.431 +27.426 15:32:37.6¢
12 54.864 +0.211 15:43:43.272 4 55.119 +0.351 15:32:57.304 4 55.790 +0.785 15:33:33.47
13 54.855 +0.202 15:44:38.127 5 56.768 +2.000 15:33:54.072 5 55.599 +0.594 15:34:29.07
14 15:45:32.780 6 54.949 +0.181 15:34:49.021 6 55.770 +0.765 15:35:24.8¢
15 54.962 +0.309 15:46:27.742 7 54.788 +0.020 15:35:43.809 7 55.826 +0.821 15:36:20.67
16 56.330 +1.677 15:47:24.072 8 55.007 +0.239 15:36:38.816 8 3:29.420 +2:34.415 15:39:50.0¢
17 55.101 +0.448 15:48:19.173 9 15:37:33.584 9 56.009 +1.004 15:40:46.1C
10 56.206 +1.438 15:38:29.790 10 55.484 +0.479 15:41:41.5€
(23) JOAO L MAIA " 3:54.189 +2:59.421 15:42:23.979 " 55.342 +0.337 15:42:36.9:
1 56.517 +1.834 15:30:10.141 12 55.553 +0.785 15:43:19.532 12 55.192 +0.187 15:43:32.12
2 55.980 +1.297 15:31:06.121 13 55.107 +0.339 15:44:14.639 13 55.114 +0.109 15:44:27 .27
3 55.628 +0.945 15:32:01.749 14 55.267 +0.499 15:45:09.906 14 1:05.264 +10.259 15:45:32.4¢
4 55.476 +0.793 15:32:57.225 15 55.183 +0.415 15:46:05.089 15 55.032 +0.027 15:46:27.5"
5 55.164 +0.481 15:33:52.389 16 [IEEEE 15:47:22.5
6 56.238 +1.555 15:34:48.627 (205) VINICIUS CORBO 17 55.656 +0.651 15:48:18.1¢
7 55.001 +0.318 15:35:43.628 1 58.703 +3.897 15:31:08.517
8 55.899 +1.216 15:36:39.527 2 55.065 +0.259 15:32:03.582 (33) CELSO BATISTA
9 4:13.507 +3:18.824 15:40:53.034 3 54.860 +0.054 15:32:58.442 1 57.794 +2.746 15:30:36.4
10 58.396 +3.713 15:41:51.430 4 55.013 +0.207 15:33:53.455 2 56.256 +1.208 15:31:32.7(
1 55.359 +0.676 15:42:46.789 5 55.100 +0.294 15:34:48.555 3 55.915 +0.867 15:32:28.61
12 54.843 +0.160 15:43:41.632 6 54.882 +0.076 15:35:43.437 4 56.160 +1.112 15:33:24.77
13 15:44:36.315 7 15:36:38.243 5 55.637 +0.589 15:34:20.41
14 54.941 +0.258 15:45:31.256 8 54.826 +0.020 15:37:33.069 6 55.465 +0.417 15:35:15.87
15 54.960 +0.277 15:46:26.216 9 54.885 +0.079 15:38:27.954 7 2:15.083 +1:20.035 15:37:30.96
16 54.763 +0.080 15:47:20.979 8 59.286 +4.238 15:38:30.24
(77) PAULO FARIAS 9 55.986 +0.938 15:39:26.2:
(117) ROBERTO CASTRO 1 1:02.930 +8.067 15:30:39.044 10 15:40:21.2¢
1 1:02.198 +7.455 15:32:15.741 2 55.034 +0.171 15:31:34.078 " 55.770 +0.722 15:41:17.0¢
2 56.455 +1.712 15:33:12.196 3 55.063 +0.200 15:32:29.141
3 55.945 +1.202 15:34:08.141 4 55.139 +0.276 15:33:24.280 (333) FELIPE SARKIS
4 55.394 +0.651 15:35:03.535 5 55.114 +0.251 15:34:19.394 1 57.520 +2.448 15:30:42.32
5 55.383 +0.640 15:35:58.918 6 55.120 +0.257 15:35:14.514 2 2:52.978 +1:57.906 15:33:35.3(
6 55.073 +0.330 15:36:53.991 7 3:17.212 +2:22.349 15:38:31.726 3 55.771 +0.699 15:34:31.07
7 55.111 +0.368 15:37:49.102 8 55.156 +0.293 15:39:26.882 4 55.532 +0.460 15:35:26.6(
8 57.071 +2.328 15:38:46.173 9 54.933 +0.070 15:40:21.815 5 55.536 +0.464 15:36:22.14
9 55.843 +1.100 15:39:42.016 10 55.275 +0.412 15:41:17.090 6 55.293 +0.221 15:37:17.4¢
10 15:40:36.759 1 55.086 +0.223 15:42:12.176 7 55.359 +0.287 15:38:12.7¢
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa
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Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:28:37

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
16/05/2025 15:28 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
8 55.391 +0.319 15:39:08.188 4 55.447 +0.237 15:33:21.967 12 55.565 +0.259 15:45:11.33
9 55.467 +0.395 15:40:03.655 5 55.370 +0.160 15:34:17.337 13 55.959 +0.653 15:46:07.2¢
10 1:14.937 +19.865 15:41:18.592 6 55.454 +0.244 15:35:12.791 14 15:47:02.5¢
1 55.280 +0.208 15:42:13.872 7 55.445 +0.235 15:36:08.236 15 55.516 +0.210 15:47:58.11
12 15:43:08.944 8 2:10.816 +1:15.606 15:38:19.052 16 55.786 +0.480 15:48:53.9(
13 55.648 +0.576 15:44:04.592 9 1:05.761 +10.551 15:39:24.813
14 55.526 +0.454 15:45:00.118 10 55.298 +0.088 15:40:20.111
15 55.261 +0.189 15:45:55.379 1 55.446 +0.236 15:41:15.557
16 56.923 +1.851 15:46:52.302 12 55.336 +0.126 15:42:10.893
17 55.199 +0.127 15:47:47.501 13 55.436 +0.226 15:43:06.329
18 55.303 +0.231 15:48:42.804 14 56.629 +1.419 15:44:02.958
15 57.540 +2.330 15:45:00.498
(213) ALEX GRIGOLETTO 16 55.827 +0.617 15:45:56.325
1 55.973 +0.864 15:30:28.551 17 55.356 +0.146 15:46:51.681
2 55.368 +0.259 15:31:23.919 18 55.430 +0.220 15:47:47 111
3 55.269 +0.160 15:32:19.188 N 55210 | 15:48:42.321
4 55.389 +0.280 15:33:14.577
5 55.293 +0.184 15:34:09.870 (21) MARCIO GAZQUEZ
6 55.404 +0.295 15:35:05.274 1 57.397 +2.159 15:31:26.161
7 2:28.274 +1:33.165 15:37:33.548 2 55.798 +0.560 15:32:21.959
8 56.643 +1.534 15:38:30.191 3 55.704 +0.466 15:33:17.663
9 55.343 +0.234 15:39:25.534 4 56.315 +1.077 15:34:13.978
10 55.332 +0.223 15:40:20.866 5 55.621 +0.383 15:35:09.599
(N  55.100 | 15:41:15.975 6 55.246 +0.008 15:36:04.845
7 IEEER 15:37:00.083
(113) RODRIGO DANTAS 8 56.679 +1.441 15:37:56.762
1 56.869 +1.714 15:30:32.079 9 1:45.237 +49.999 15:39:41.999
2 55.685 +0.530 15:31:27.764 10 56.606 +1.368 15:40:38.605
3 55.178 +0.023 15:32:22.942 1 55.716 +0.478 15:41:34.321
4 55.363 +0.208 15:33:18.305 12 56.386 +1.148 15:42:30.707
5 55.556 +0.401 15:34:13.861 13 55.310 +0.072 15:43:26.017
6 57.528 +2.373 15:35:11.389 14 55.360 +0.122 15:44:21.377
7 2:21.857 +1:26.702 15:37:33.246 15 55.577 +0.339 15:45:16.954
8 57.059 +1.904 15:38:30.305 16 55.455 +0.217 15:46:12.409
9 55.443 +0.288 15:39:25.748 17 55.667 +0.429 15:47:08.076
10 55.347 +0.192 15:40:21.095 18 55.413 +0.175 15:48:03.489
([  55.155 | 15:41:16.250 19 55.679 +0.441 15:48:59.168
12 56.508 +1.353 15:42:12.758
13 55.218 +0.063 15:43:07.976 (111) PAULO SANT'ANNA
14 55.789 +0.634 15:44:03.765 1 56.469 +1.204 15:30:32.285
15 1:09.284 +14.129 15:45:13.049 2 55.731 +0.466 15:31:28.016
16 56.126 +0.971 15:46:09.175 3 55.865 +0.600 15:32:23.881
17 55.620 +0.465 15:47:04.795 4 55.453 +0.188 15:33:19.334
[  55.265 | 15:34:14.599
(7) FELIPE MAESTER 6 55.525 +0.260 15:35:10.124
1 56.705 +1.532 15:30:31.547 7 55.361 +0.096 15:36:05.485
2 56.058 +0.885 15:31:27.605 8 55.644 +0.379 15:37:01.129
3 56.131 +0.958 15:32:23.736 9 5:23.989 +4:28.724 15:42:25.118
4 56.096 +0.923 15:33:19.832 10 55.648 +0.383 15:43:20.766
5 55.187 +0.014 15:34:15.019 1 55.405 +0.140 15:44:16.171
6 55.565 +0.392 15:35:10.584 12 55.780 +0.515 15:45:11.951
7 2:21.296 +1:26.123 15:37:31.880 13 55.599 +0.334 15:46:07.550
8 56.973 +1.800 15:38:28.853 14 56.647 +1.382 15:47:04.197
9 55.589 +0.416 15:39:24.442
10 55.527 +0.354 15:40:19.969 (123) RAFAEL HENRIQUE
11 55.790 +0.617 15:41:15.759 1 57.365 +2.059 15:34:06.696
12 55.586 +0.413 15:42:11.345 2 57.953 +2.647 15:35:04.649
13 15:43:06.518 3 56.230 +0.924 15:36:00.879
14 3:24.316 +2:29.143 15:46:30.834 4 55.859 +0.553 15:36:56.738
15 56.813 +1.640 15:47:27.647 5 55.991 +0.685 15:37:52.729
16 55.751 +0.578 15:48:23.398 6 55.562 +0.256 15:38:48.291
7 55.542 +0.236 15:39:43.833
(714) MAURICIO PUTTKAMMER 8 55.541 +0.235 15:40:39.374
1 58.408 +3.198 15:30:35.056 9 55.370 +0.064 15:41:34.744
2 55.884 +0.674 15:31:30.940 10 55.521 +0.215 15:42:30.265
3 55.580 +0.370 15:32:26.520 1 1:45.504 +50.198 15:44:15.769
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